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Rang Nr. Name, Vorname Jg. Club Gesamtzeit Durchschnitt

Gesamtdistanz in km 10.0

Gesamtrangliste

1 229 Themann  Michael 1970 RRC Amt    32:00,38 18.75

2 118 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton    32:07,34 18.68

3 150 Lizak Christian 1979 Wildracer Team    32:09,24 18.66

4 115 Nauer Ueli 1978 RV Einsiedeln    32:27,57 18.48

5 105 Frey Reto 1981 Cyclone-Piton    32:36,70 18.40

6 203 Wagner Florian 1977 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    32:40,44 18.36

7 18 Beeler Christian 1985 Wildracer Team    32:46,28 18.31

8 236 Baumann Beat 1968 RV Einsiedeln    33:03,55 18.15

9 270 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt    33:06,56 18.12

10 136 Bolt Florian 1984 Wildracer Team    33:08,69 18.10

11 319 Hiestand Alwin 1957 RV Einsiedeln    33:10,91 18.08

12 103 Galland Christophe 1983 VC Zürich-Affoltern    33:12,73 18.07

13 235 De Filippis Marco 1968 Cyclone-Piton    33:44,06 17.79

14 113 Pumberger David 1979 VC Zürich-Affoltern    34:03,39 17.62

15 241 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern    34:08,96 17.57

16 21 Christen Julian 1990 Wildracer Team    34:13,14 17.53

17 294 Angst Richard 1972 Wildracer Team    34:15,61 17.51

18 223 Hoffmann Thomas 1972 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    34:30,86 17.38

19 109 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton    34:32,31 17.37

20 110 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    34:32,51 17.37

21 20 Vanderperre Denis 1987 Wildracer Team    34:49,52 17.23

22 314 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt    34:59,24 17.15

23 246 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern    35:04,28 17.11

24 355 Linder Günter 1958 Wildracer Team    35:18,76 16.99

25 296 Rinner Oliver 1974 Wildracer Team    35:22,99 16.96

26 230 Peacey Tom 1970 VC Zürich-Affoltern    35:25,14 16.94

27 305 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    35:28,64 16.91

28 201 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes    35:30,39 16.90

29 256 Kälin Meinrad 1965 RV Einsiedeln    35:51,72 16.73

30 213 Stadler Christian 1974 Cyclone-Piton    35:59,48 16.67

31 356 Nussbaumer Harry 1961 Wildracer Team    36:17,00 16.54

32 231 Hottinger Jürg 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich    36:20,78 16.51

33 204 Störi Jürg 1977 Cyclone-Piton    36:26,52 16.46

34 299 Griezendanner Stefan 1977 Wildracer Team    36:32,44 16.42

35 360 Bärtschi Heini 1961 Wildracer Team    36:33,34 16.41

36 257 Blaser Herrmann 1964 RRC Amt    36:33,72 16.41

37 207 Rodel Martin 1976 VC Steinmaur    36:44,64 16.33

38 245 Fuchs  Lorenz 1967 RV Einsiedeln    36:49,51 16.29

39 316 Connolly James 1957 VC Industrie-Zürich    37:20,95 16.06

40 266 Meierhofer Markus 1969 RRC Amt    37:24,46 16.04

41 222 Müller Patrick 1972 VC Steinmaur    38:23,66 15.63

42 243 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    38:57,92 15.40

43 310 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton    39:05,80 15.35

44 225 Rimensberger Marco 1971 RRC Amt    39:28,71 15.20

45 308 Di Renzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    39:33,73 15.17

46 304 Blaser Markus 1962 RRC Amt    39:51,83 15.05

47 120 Kiafis Josef 1972 VC Zürich-Affoltern    40:08,28 14.95

48 340 Engler Marcello 1962 VC Industrie-Zürich    40:09,46 14.94

49 144 Gribi Remo 1982 RV Höngg    40:15,13 14.91

50 323 Schällibaum Werner 1953 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    40:17,62 14.89

51 104 Ruhstaller Beat 1982 RV Einsiedeln    40:30,42 14.81
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52 321 Dideriksen Ole 1955 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    40:35,41 14.78

53 263 Finale Luca 1963 VC Zürich-Affoltern    40:49,21 14.70

54 237 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    40:52,08 14.68

55 358 Schlumpf Norbert 1949 Wildracer Team    41:35,38 14.43

56 407 Schönbächler Bernadette 1962 Wildracer Team    41:40,45 14.40

57 303 Gandola Francesco 1962 VC Zürich-Affoltern    41:57,50 14.30

58 362 Schmitz René 1956 Wildracer Team    42:19,59 14.18

59 261 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    42:34,98 14.09

60 222 Borghetti Daniel 1972 Cyclone-Piton    42:52,19 14.00

61 312 Kälin Franz 1958 RV Einsiedeln    42:55,60 13.98

62 359 Kuhn Jörgen 1952 Wildracer Team    43:09,19 13.90

63 324 Portmann Alfred 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern    43:10,34 13.90

64 254 Verdicchio Nicolangelo 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    43:16,26 13.87

65 145 Bachmann Fabian 1984 RV Höngg    43:49,81 13.69

66 335 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    44:34,16 13.46

67 151 Straub Patrick 1984 Wildracer Team    44:35,37 13.46

68 295 Strässler Christian 1965 Wildracer Team    45:04,52 13.31

69 17 Kuhn Wolfgang 1990 VC Zürich-Affoltern    45:08,11 13.29

70 242 Jahic Muhamed 1967 Team Price Racebikes    45:41,09 13.13

71 408 Schällibaum Christine 1954 Wildracer Team    45:48,17 13.10

72 227 Marti Daniel 1970 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    46:18,04 12.96

73 5 Kälin Vincent 1991 RV Einsiedeln    48:20,89 12.41

74 260 Wenger Cristoph 1963 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    50:02,34 11.99

75 301 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    50:57,83 11.77

76 333 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    54:16,83 11.05

77 334 Krebser Fred 1943 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    56:04,64 10.70

U-23 1991 - 1985

1 18 Beeler Christian 1985 Wildracer Team    32:46,28 18.31

2 21 Christen Julian 1990 Wildracer Team    34:13,14 17.53

3 20 Vanderperre Denis 1987 Wildracer Team    34:49,52 17.23

4 17 Kuhn Wolfgang 1990 VC Zürich-Affoltern    45:08,11 13.29

5 5 Kälin Vincent 1991 RV Einsiedeln    48:20,89 12.41

FUN 1984 - 1978

1 118 Jaisli Mirco 1978 Cyclone-Piton    32:07,34 18.68

2 150 Lizak Christian 1979 Wildracer Team    32:09,24 18.66

3 115 Nauer Ueli 1978 RV Einsiedeln    32:27,57 18.48

4 105 Frey Reto 1981 Cyclone-Piton    32:36,70 18.40

5 136 Bolt Florian 1984 Wildracer Team    33:08,69 18.10

6 103 Galland Christophe 1983 VC Zürich-Affoltern    33:12,73 18.07

7 113 Pumberger David 1979 VC Zürich-Affoltern    34:03,39 17.62

8 109 Sailer Christian 1980 Cyclone-Piton    34:32,31 17.37

9 110 Schleuniger Ivo 1980 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    34:32,51 17.37

10 120 Kiafis Josef 1972 VC Zürich-Affoltern    40:08,28 14.95

11 144 Gribi Remo 1982 RV Höngg    40:15,13 14.91

12 104 Ruhstaller Beat 1982 RV Einsiedeln    40:30,42 14.81

13 145 Bachmann Fabian 1984 RV Höngg    43:49,81 13.69

14 151 Straub Patrick 1984 Wildracer Team    44:35,37 13.46

Master 1977 - 1963

1 229 Themann  Michael 1970 RRC Amt    32:00,38 18.75

2 203 Wagner Florian 1977 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    32:40,44 18.36

3 236 Baumann Beat 1968 RV Einsiedeln    33:03,55 18.15

4 270 Antunes Carlos 1968 RRC Amt    33:06,56 18.12

5 235 De Filippis Marco 1968 Cyclone-Piton    33:44,06 17.79



6 241 Keller Rolf 1967 VC Zürich-Affoltern    34:08,96 17.57

7 294 Angst Richard 1972 Wildracer Team    34:15,61 17.51

8 223 Hoffmann Thomas 1972 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    34:30,86 17.38

9 246 Maag Stefan 1966 VC Zürich-Affoltern    35:04,28 17.11

10 296 Rinner Oliver 1974 Wildracer Team    35:22,99 16.96

11 230 Peacey Tom 1970 VC Zürich-Affoltern    35:25,14 16.94

12 201 Trummer Uwe 1977 Team Price Racebikes    35:30,39 16.90

13 256 Kälin Meinrad 1965 RV Einsiedeln    35:51,72 16.73

14 213 Stadler Christian 1974 Cyclone-Piton    35:59,48 16.67

15 231 Hottinger Jürg 1969 VC Industrie-Zürich    36:20,78 16.51

16 204 Störi Jürg 1977 Cyclone-Piton    36:26,52 16.46

17 299 Griezendanner Stefan 1977 Wildracer Team    36:32,44 16.42

18 257 Blaser Herrmann 1964 RRC Amt    36:33,72 16.41

19 207 Rodel Martin 1976 VC Steinmaur    36:44,64 16.33

20 245 Fuchs  Lorenz 1967 RV Einsiedeln    36:49,51 16.29

21 266 Meierhofer Markus 1969 RRC Amt    37:24,46 16.04

22 222 Müller Patrick 1972 VC Steinmaur    38:23,66 15.63

23 243 Delachaux Georges 1967 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    38:57,92 15.40

24 225 Rimensberger Marco 1971 RRC Amt    39:28,71 15.20

25 263 Finale Luca 1963 VC Zürich-Affoltern    40:49,21 14.70

26 237 Uffer Marco 1968 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    40:52,08 14.68

27 261 Köchli Thomas 1963 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    42:34,98 14.09

28 222 Borghetti Daniel 1972 Cyclone-Piton    42:52,19 14.00

29 254 Verdicchio Nicolangelo 1965 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    43:16,26 13.87

30 295 Strässler Christian 1965 Wildracer Team    45:04,52 13.31

31 242 Jahic Muhamed 1967 Team Price Racebikes    45:41,09 13.13

32 227 Marti Daniel 1970 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    46:18,04 12.96

33 260 Wenger Cristoph 1963 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    50:02,34 11.99

Handicap 1962 und älter

1 319 Hiestand Alwin 1957 RV Einsiedeln    33:10,91 18.08

2 314 Ponzio Armando 1958 RRC Amt    34:59,24 17.15

3 355 Linder Günter 1958 Wildracer Team    35:18,76 16.99

4 305 Walker Markus 1961 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    35:28,64 16.91

5 356 Nussbaumer Harry 1961 Wildracer Team    36:17,00 16.54

6 360 Bärtschi H. 1962 Wildracer Team    36:33,34 16.41

7 316 Connolly James 1957 VC Industrie-Zürich    37:20,95 16.06

8 310 Wiedmann Lutz 1959 Cyclone-Piton    39:05,80 15.35

9 308 Di Renzo Gino 1960 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    39:33,73 15.17

10 304 Blaser Markus 1962 RRC Amt    39:51,83 15.05

11 340 Engler Marcello 1962 VC Industrie-Zürich    40:09,46 14.94

12 323 Schällibaum Werner 1953 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    40:17,62 14.89

13 321 Dideriksen Ole 1955 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    40:35,41 14.78

14 358 Schlumpf Norbert 1949 Wildracer Team    41:35,38 14.43

15 303 Gandola Francesco 1962 VC Zürich-Affoltern    41:57,50 14.30

16 362 Schmitz René 1956 Wildracer Team    42:19,59 14.18

17 312 Kälin Franz 1958 RV Einsiedeln    42:55,60 13.98

18 359 Kuhn Jörgen 1952 Wildracer Team    43:09,19 13.90

19 324 Portmann Alfred 1953 VC Zürich-Affoltern    43:10,34 13.90

20 335 Scarafile Oronzo 1947 TBW-Team Blumenhaus Wiedikon    44:34,16 13.46

21 301 Zwicky Martin 1962 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    50:57,83 11.77

22 333 Reichmuth Vincenz 1945 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    54:16,83 11.05

23 334 Krebser Fred 1943 Team Schulthess / AvB AG    56:04,64 10.70

Damen

1 407 Schönbächler Bernadette 1962 Wildracer Team    41:40,45 14.40

2 408 Schällibaum Christine 1954 Wildracer Team    45:48,17 13.10


